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201411190003
64760

11/19/2014
02:40:09

BUCHINA
MICHAEL
STEPHEN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES NAVY

201411190003
64750

11/19/2014
02:40:08

BUCHINA
MICHAEL
STEPHEN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES NAVY

201411200003
65550

11/20/2014
12:00:29

BROWN
DWIGHT
COLEMAN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES ARMY

201411190003
64740

11/19/2014
02:40:07

BUCHINA
MICHAEL
STEPHEN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES NAVY

201411200003
65560

11/20/2014
12:09:28

BROWN
DWIGHT
COLEMAN

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

ARMY
NATIONAL
GUARD OF
ALABAMA

201403270000
85880

03/27/2014
01:51:36

JONES GARY
CURTIS

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

USMC 11

201409150002
88040

09/15/2014
09:27:42

GOODWIN
ROLAND
ANDERSON

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES NAVY

201412150003
92120

12/15/2014
09:30:49

DENNIS
GEORGE
MICHAEL

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES AIR
FORCE

201407020001
99530

07/02/2014
10:21:30

PAGE JOSEPH
RICHARD

DISCHARGE
OF SERVICE

UNITED
STATES ARMY


