Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Doc Type= DISCHARGE OF SERVICE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201411190003 64760	11/19/2014 02:40:09	BUCHINA MICHAEL STEPHEN		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES NAVY						·
201411190003 64750	11/19/2014 02:40:08	BUCHINA MICHAEL STEPHEN		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES NAVY						
201411200003 65550	11/20/2014 12:00:29	BROWN DWIGHT COLEMAN		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES ARMY						
201411190003 64740	11/19/2014 02:40:07	BUCHINA MICHAEL STEPHEN		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES NAVY						
201411200003 65560	11/20/2014 12:09:28	BROWN DWIGHT COLEMAN		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	ARMY NATIONAL GUARD OF ALABAMA						
201403270000 85880	03/27/2014 01:51:36	JONES GARY CURTIS		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	USMC 11						
201409150002 88040	09/15/2014 09:27:42	GOODWIN ROLAND ANDERSON		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES NAVY						
201412150003 92120	12/15/2014 09:30:49	DENNIS GEORGE MICHAEL		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES AIR FORCE						
201407020001 99530	07/02/2014 10:21:30	PAGE JOSEPH RICHARD		DISCHARGE OF SERVICE	UNITED STATES ARMY						